
APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS

WASHINGTON HORSE RACING COMMISSION

AUTHORIZED AGENT
CREDENTIALS
EXERCISE RIDER
GROOM
HONORARY LICENSE
JOCKEY
JOCKEY AGENT
JOCKEY APPRENTICE
OWNER

OWNER PROSPECTIVE
OWNER TEMPORARY
PONY RIDER
SPOUSE GROOM
TRAINER
TRAINER ASSISTANT
VETERINARIAN
VETERINARIAN ASSISTANT
OTHER

TRACK MANAGEMENT
TRACK EMPLOYEE
VENDOR
VENDOR EMPLOYEE
VOLUNTEER CLASS C
STABLE LICENSE
FINGERPRINT FEE

$27.00
$0.00

$83.00
$27.00
$17.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00

$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$27.00
$83.00
$67.00

$127.00
$27.00
$27.00

$27.00
$17.00

$127.00
$27.00

$0.00
$51.00
$10.00

Add the FINGERPRINT FEE to all license types shown with the exception of CREDENTIALS, VOLUNTEER CLASS C, and
a STABLE LICENSE. A $127 license fee cap applys to all license combinations with the exception of OWNER,
VETERINARIAN, and VENDOR licenses. Class C owners must add a $17 Labor and Industries Insurance fee. Class A
owners that own total of 100% of a horse(s), must add $150. If you own less then 100% of a horse(s) please contact the
WHRC for the Labor and Industries Insurance fee owed.  

EXAMPLES

EXERCISE RIDER
PONY RIDER
TRAINER

$83.00
$83.00
$83.00

$127.00
$10.00

CAP AMOUNT
FINGERPRINT FEE
TOTAL

EXERCISE RIDER
PONY RIDER
TRAINER
VENDOR

$83.00
$83.00
$83.00

$127.00

$127.00
$127.00

$10.00

CAP AMOUNT
VENDOR LICENSE
FINGERPRINT FEE
TOTAL

OWNER CLASS C $83.00

$83.00
$17.00
$10.00

OWNER LICENSE
L&I INSURANCE (CLASS C)
FINGERPRINT FEE
TOTAL

OWNER CLASS A $83.00

$83.00
$150.00

$10.00

OWNER LICENSE
L&I INSURANCE 100%
FINGERPRINT FEE
TOTAL

Disclosure of your Social Security Number (SSN) to Federal and State agencies is required by law. The privacy and
confidentiality of your SSN is protected by Federal and State law and will not be disclosed without your consent for any other
purposes except as allowed by law. Fingerprints are required with every new application, every 5 years, or at the request of
the Washington Horse Racing Commission.
 
Please fill out the application completely attach additional paper if needed.

$137.00

$264.00

$110.00 $243.00

PAGE 1



6326 MARTIN WAY, SUITE 209
OLYMPIA, WASHINGTON 98516

PHONE: (360) 459-6462  FAX: (360) 459-6461

APPLICATION FOR LICENSE

WASHINGTON HORSE RACING COMMISSION

Permanent Address (Street, City, State, and Postal Code)

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Race Year

Location

License Type(s)

Fee Collected

Date Issued

Full Name

Mailing Address (If different from your permanent address)

Gender

Height Eye Color

Date of Birth

Home Phone Cell Phone

CitizenshipEhtnicity

Emergency Phone Place of Birth

Receipt Number

System ID Date Expires

Emergency Contact Address (Street, City, State, and Postal Code)

Hair ColorWeight

Spouse Name

Emergency Contact Name

Aliases

Identification Type Identification Number Immigration NumberSocial Security

Has your racing license or your spouses racing license ever been denied, suspended or revoked?

Has you ever been fined $100 or more, ejected or banned from any race track or gambling facility?

Have you or your spouse ever pleaded guility, plead no contest, been convicted or forfeited bail or been fined for
any criminal offense, either felony or misdemeanor including driving under the influence of alcohol and/or drugs? 

Do you or your spouse have any current indictments or complaints pending?

Are you or your spouse currently on parole or probation?

Are there any outstanding civil judgements against you?

Are you under obligation to pay child suppoert?

Yes No

Issued By

Has you ever had your drivers's license or business permit denied, suspended, or revoked by any government
agency?

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

 OWNERS/TRAINERS HORSES

Percent Owned Horses Name Trainers Name

Percent Owned Horses Name Trainers Name

Percent Owned Horses Name Trainers Name

Percent Owned Horses Name Trainers Name

Percent Owned Horses Name Trainers Name

Email Address

PAGE 2



6326 MARTIN WAY, SUITE 209
OLYMPIA, WASHINGTON 98516

PHONE: (360) 459-6462  FAX: (360) 459-6461

APPLICATION FOR LICENSE

WASHINGTON HORSE RACING COMMISSION

 CRIMINAL AND RACING HISTORY

 

Date Offense

Type Location Jurisdiction Disposition

 

Date Offense

Type Location Jurisdiction Disposition

 

Date Offense

Type Location Jurisdiction Disposition

 

Date Offense

Type Location Jurisdiction Disposition

 

Date Offense

Type Location Jurisdiction Disposition

 

Date Offense

Type Location Jurisdiction Disposition

By submitting this application I agree to abide by the laws of the state of Washington and the rules, regulations, and orders of
the WHRC, including chapters 67.16 and 67.17 RCW and Title 260 WAC (Rules of Racing). I understand that (i) information
may be obtained from law enforcement authorities and personal interviews with third parties; and (ii) my license may be
denied, suspended, revoked, or cancelled, I may be subject to fine, and I may be charged with an administrative or criminal
offense for making any false statements or omissions on this application. I have been provided information reguarding the
submission of my fingerprints and my rights to appeal and/or correct any information received involving criminal history
contained in the report. I understand that I am subject to all conditions in the Rules of Racing and my failure to follow the rules
shall be grounds for denial, suspension, revocation, or cancellation of my license, fine, and/or criminal charges. Employees: If
I am applying for a license as a groom, assistant trainer, exercise rider (track or farm), I hereby certify that I am physically fit
to perform all the duties of the license(s) for which I am applying (WAC 260-36-062).
 
I hereby certify that I have read the foregoing and affirm every statement made by me in this application as being complete
and true.

 ALL APPLICANTS MUST READ THE FOLLOWING AND SIGN BELOW:

SIGNATURE DATE
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